
British Dressage - Saturday 25th Feb 2023

1st PM - Laura Wells 

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.00 005 Jayne Genders 1710198 News 24 56465 S 169.5 67.8 2

9.07 015 Laura Amy Wells 1924750 Yswain Midas 1948979 S 174 69.6 1

9.14 020 Christine Hooker-Myles 294926 Murcielago WS 1949237 S 167.5 67 3

9.21 021 Judy Nolan 190101 Furlongs Black Jack 60027 S 158 63.2

9.28 001 Harriet Thompson 237698 Four Ashes Chelsea 1931506 G 165.5 66.2 1

1st PM - Emma Berry

2ND PM - Laura Wells 
Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

9.37 015 Laura Amy Wells 1924750 Yswain Midas 1948979 S 202 69.65 1

9.44 001 Harriet Thompson 237698 Four Ashes Chelsea 1931506 G 201 69.31 1

9.51 020 Christine Hooker-Myles 294926 Murcielago WS 1949237 S 194.5 67.08

9.58 006 Jackie Moule 1911575 Molly IX 1932606 S 199.5 68.79 2

10.05 014 Emma Berry 1919163 Mr Blue Sky V 1949440 B 203.5 70.17 1

10.12 027 Lucy Hankin 1923324 Rivervalley Bow Peep 1947095 B 195 67.24 3

10.19 019 Lesley J Biddle 1811188 Kildun Rocky 1833135 B 196 67.58 2

10.26 036 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 B 193 66.55

10.33 016 Laura Amy Wells 1924750 Parc Roscoe 1948974 S 198.5 68.44 3

BREAK

2

1

3

Class 1 - Prelim 15 Q

Class 2 - Prelim 17A Q



1st PM - Lynn Pickering 1

2ND PM - Lesley Biddle
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

10.50 019 Lesley J Biddle 1811188 Kildun Rocky 1833135 B 192.5 66.37 2

10.57 008 Frances Turner 190713 Laurtom Picture Perfect 1945628 S 192 66.20 1

11.04 009 Karen Rees 1921030 Suleika Star 1943764 B NS

11.11 004 Cat Grant 1914932 Reuben's Shadow 1935664 B 175.5 60.51

11.18 018 Sam Aubrey 1910035 Podvig WD B 191 65.86 3

11.25 024 Lynn Pickering 310069 Lindeth Glad Rags 1733971 B 193 66.55 1

11.32 011 Jackson Black 1813014 Joscayo M 1943390 S 187 64.48 3

11.39 022 Jane Yorke 183148 Belissimo Vita 47826 G 176 60.68 1

11.46 041 Ellen Evans 1510039 Wrekin Jack 340537 S 190 65.51 2

11.53 042 Vicki Beeston 312657 Otto The Demo 1935651 B 187.5 64.65

12.00 003 Sally Kenedy 370770 Diamind Spectical 1634751 B 179 61.72

BREAK 1st PM - Shirley Cadwallader

2ND PM - Laura Wells
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

12.17 016 Laura Amy Wells 1924750 Parc Roscoe 1948974 S 182 67.40 2

12.24 008 Frances Turner 190713 Laurtom Picture Perfect 1945628 S 181.5 67.22 3

12.31 011 Jackson Black 1813014 Joscayo M 1943390 S 170 62.96

12.38 022 Jane Yorke 183148 Belissimo Vita 47826 G 174 64.44 1

12.45 041 Ellen Evans 1510039 Wrekin Jack 340537 S 180.5 66.85

12.52 042 Vicki Beeston 312657 Otto The Demo 1935651 B 180 66.66 1

12.59 030 Gemma Collins 1911326 Tristan Middelsom 1948211 B 164.5 60.92

1.06 033 Michaela Todd 1811326 Jesmond Shakala 1935125 B 176 65.18 3

1.13 038 Shirley Cadwallader 403420 The Sauce Pot 1936852 S 188 69.62 1

1.20 012 Annabelle Wesley 1917376 Armada Dyffryncothi Bridget 1430776 S 178.5 66.11

1.28 027 Lauren Webb 1812898 Banroc Dante 1632432 B 179 66.29 2

Class 4 - Novice 22

Class 5 - Novice 37A Q



BREAK JUDGE CHANGE

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

1.45 003 Sally Kenedy 370770 Diamind Spectical 1634751 B 114 63.33 2

1.52 027 Lauren Webb 1812898 Banroc Dante 1632432 B 123.5 68.61 1

1st PM - Hannah Bailey
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

2.00 012 Annabelle Wesley 1917376 Armada Dyffryncothi Bridget 1430776 B 206 66.45

2.07 017 Leanne Holford 1924641 Ristol Cleopatra 1948846 B 210 67.74 2

2.14 025 Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino Royale 59689 B 214 69.03 1

2.21 010 Rebecca Brooks 1045314 Dodgie 1730630 B 207 66.77 3

2.28 023 Donna Venables 309400 Lotty 50508 S 195 62.90 1

2.35 037 Nadine Murray 309419 Retyn Burlington Bertie 1934587 B 203.5 65.64

BREAK

1st PM - Heidi Tidmarsh
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

2.52 010 Rebecca Brooks 1045314 Dodgie 1730630 B 215.5 63.38

2.59 023 Donna Venables 309400 Lotty 50508 S 209 61.47 2

3.06 037 Nadine Murray 309419 Retyn Burlington Bertie 1934587 B 214.5 63.08

3.13 034 Frankie Buxton 1710610 Hera Buxton 173146 B 230.5 67.79 2

3.20 039 Chloe Davis 400863 Ballinaguilkey Joey Go 1945736 B 219.5 64.55 3

3.27 007 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 B 236 69.41 1

3.34 040 Heidi Tidmarsh 75710 Smooth Criminal 1733462 S 249 73.23 1

Class 9 - Elementary FSM 

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

3.43 007 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 B 178 68.46 1

3.50 042 Emily Martin 1924350 Little Imp Rudolph 1948511 B 174.5 67.11 2

Class 7 - Elementary 40

Class 8 - Elementary 53 Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM 



BREAK

Class 10 - Medium 61 1st PM - Bridget Tate
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

4.09 028 Bridget Tate 324973 Francisco S 1511286 G 211.5 72.93 1

4.16 039 Chloe Davis 400863 Ballinaguilkey Joey Go 1945736 H/C 181 62.41 H/C

4.23 040 Heidi Tidmarsh 75710 Smooth Criminal 1733462 S 195 67.24 1

4.30

4.37 032 Kathryn Taylor 400418 Adjudant 1432542 B 176.5 60.86 2

4.44 002 Harriet Thompson 237698 BKS Cleopatra 1630624 B 187.5 64.65 1

4.51 029 Ros Tate 297402 Targa Florio 1833101 S 191 64.86 2

Class 11 - Medium 73 Q 1st PM - Bridget Tate
No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

5.00 029 Ros Tate 297402 Targa Florio 1833101 S 218.5 64.26 2

5.09 002 Harriet Thompson 237698 BKS Cleopatra 1630624 B 216 63.52 1

5.18

5.27 035 Frankie Buxton 1710610 Culan 1941394 B R R

5.36 019 Katy Ash 142212 KIMI V 1935356 S 225 66.17 1

5.45 028 Bridget Tate 324973 Francisco S 1511286 G 247 72.64 1

BREAK

Class 12 - Medium FSM  

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.00 019 Katy Ash 142212 KIMI V 1935356 S 229 67.35 1

6.09 013 Louise Charmley 211699 Mystic Bay 59013 B 215 63.23 2



6.18 031 Trish Wright 62740 Redondel II 1938879 B 215.5 63.38 1

Class 14 - Advanced Medium 91 Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.18 013 Louise Charmley 211699 Mystic Bay 59013 B 233 59.74 2

6.27 031 Trish Wright 62740 Redondel II 1938879 B 237 60.76 1

Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

6.36 026 Jaine Bailey 87181 Red Condors Shadow 1734413 G 205 68.33 1





 




